
Jay Hanson

Email:  jay_hanson@byu.edu

Office: x 2694 / A153 ASB

Financial 
Services

Joe Lance

Email:  

Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

joe_lance@byu.edu 

x 6426/ A-152 ASB 

 

x 4640 / B- 202 ASB

Steve Allen

Email:  

Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

steven_allen@byu.edu 

x 7061/ 4423 WSC

 

Student Life

Aaron Larson

Email:  aaron_larson@byu.edu

Office:  x 5146/ 2327 SHC

Reports To: Brad LeBaron

Office:  x 4299/ 2300 SHC

Health 
Center

Dean Johnson

Email: johnsondd@mtc.byu.edu

Office: x 0128 / S1-A110A MTC

Reports To: Kelend Mills

Office: x 9292 / 1M A-115 MTC 

MTC

Kate Andreason

Email: kate_andreason@byu.edu

Office: x 1803 / A-185 ASB

Reports To: Sandra Rogers

Office: x 1801 / B-307 ASB

VP Office

Kevin Walker

Email:   kevin_walker@byu.edu

Office: x 6639 / C233 ASB

Financial 
Services

Steve Christensen

ude.uyb@nesnetsirhc.nevets  :liamE

Office:  x 3858/ 201C MCKB

Reports To:   Mary Anne Prater

Office:  x 1592/ 301 MCKB

Educa on

Thaylene Rogers 

Email:  thaylene_rogers@byu.edu

Office:  x 9240/ D-501D HFAC

Reports To:  Edward Adams

Office:  x 2819/ A501 HFAC

Fine Arts

Ryan Zirker

Email:  

Office:  

Report To:  

Office:  

ryan_zirker@byu.edu 

x 6621 / 237 HRCB 

Renata Forste

x 3  / 237 E HRCB

Kennedy
Center 

Jeremy King

Email:  Jeremy_king@byu.edu

Office:  x 9044/ B49 113D

Reports To:  J. Spencer Fluhman

Office:  x 8619/ 103 B B49

Maxwell 
Ins./ BYU 
Studies

Financial 
Services

Email: 

Office: 

  @byu.edu

x 4887 / A153 ASB

Bryan Ackerman

Email: bryan.ackerman@byu.edu 

Office: (801) 225-9554

Reports To:    . Hafen

Office:

Aspen 
Grove

Kay Burr

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

kay_burr@byu.edu 

x 6090 / 2013 MC 

x

Special 
Events

Peter Gardner

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

 peter_gardner@byu.edu 

x 1963 / 210 UPB

x  / 229 HC

and 
Graphics

Paul Behrmann

Financial 
Services

Email:  paul_behrmann@byu.edu

Office: x 6633 / D208 ASB

Gary Rex

Email: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

gary.rex@byu.edu x 

8487 / 3103 BYUB

BYU

Kurt Hun ngton

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

kurth@byu.edu

x 5597 / N-181G ESC

 x  / N-181H ESC

PhysMath
Sciences

Mike Bridenbaugh

FHSS

Sco  Payne

byu.edu

Office Info: x 2358 / 3210 ITB

Reports To: Tracy Flinders

Office: x 6101 / 3024 ITB

OIT

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

 

x  / A-389 ASB 

x 6  / A-387 ASB

Academic
VP Office

Financial 
Services

Email: 

Office:  

brian_andelin@byu.edu

 x 1710 / D208 ASB

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

 

x 3867 / 3975 WSC

Mark Clegg

x 3868 / 3983 WSC

BYU Store 
and PERSS

Sco  Howell

Office: x 0119 / 309 HCEB

Reports To: Lee Glines

Office: x 4352 / 396 HCEB

C
E

Cordell Briggs

Email:  cordell_briggs@byu.edu

Office:  x 1459/ 110C USB

Reports To:  Dean Wright

Office:  x 4935 / 180 USB

Dining

Intercollegiate

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

 

x 2098 / 328 SAB

Tom Holmoe

x 7649 / 331 SAB

Doug Belliston

Financial 
Services

Email: doug_delliston@byu.edu

Office: x 2734 / B355 ASB

 J.B. Ostlund

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

james_ostlund@byu.edu

x 5402 / 207 BRWB

Ole Smith

x 5500 / 202 BRWB

Physical 
Facili es

Jared Christensen

Email:  jared_christensen@byu.edu

Office:  x 3665 / 4002 JFSB

Reports To:  

Office:  

 Miller

x 5225 / 4002 JFSB

Humani es

Email: 

Office: x 6136 / 350D MSRB

Reports To: Susan Rugh

Office: x 3036 / 350 MSRB

Undergrad 
Educa on

John Leatherwood

Financial 
Services

Email: 

Office: 

john_leatherwood@byu.edu

x 7785 / B279 ASB

Allen Arnoldsen

Email: allen@byu.edu

Office:  x 4433/ 2088 HBLL

Reports To:  Brian Rennick

Office:  x 4202 / 2081 HBLL

Library

Kathryn Whitenight

Email:  whitenight@byu.edu

Office:  x 7189/ 500 E SWKT

Reports To:  Patricia Ravert

Office:  x 1167/ 500 A SWKT

Nursing

Josh McDaniel

Email:  

Office:  

Reports to:  

Office:  

joshua_mcdaniel@byu.edu 

x 6149/ 370B JSB

x / 370A JSB

Religious 
Educa on

Ma hew Bean

Email: mbean@byu.edu

Office:  x 3543/ 270 CB

Reports To:  Michael Jensen

Office:  x 4327/ 270 CB

Engineering
& Technology

University Controllership Liaison Organiza on Updated January 09, 2020

Email: rsondrup@byu.edu

Office: x 6625 / 206 UPB 

Reports To: Doug Maxwell

Office: x 6623 / 204 UPB

Mail

Ryan Sondrup

Print and 

Jason Brown

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

 jason_brown@byu.edu 

x 7579/227 HC

Alumni

Russell Nielson

Email: russell_nielson@byu.edu

Office: x 6788 / 5005 LSB

Reports To: James Porter

Office: x 2007 / 5005 LSB

Life 
Sciences

Timothy Keller

Email: kellert@law.byu.edu

Office:  x 6660/ 366 JRCB

Reports To:  Gordon Smith

Office:  x 6383/ 348A JRCB

Law School

Email:  @byu.edu

x / Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

 

 x / 

Brian Andelin

David Campbell

Email:

Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

d_campbell@byu.edu

x 29240 /3760 HBLL

Mike Alder

x 3049 / 3760 C HBLL

Technology
Transfer

Sara Hubbs

Marrio  
School

Email: 

Office: 

sara_hubbs@byu.edu 

x 6824 / 720A TNRB

Reports To: 

Office: 

Eric Teel

 x 3900 / 730D TNRB

Jan Goodrich

Email: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

jan_goodrich@byu.edu

x  / 105 FPH

Keoni Kauwe

x 7669 / 105 FPH

Graduate 
Studies


